CAMPIONANDO

AVELLINO

BARI

LECCE

PALERMO

LAZIO

JUVE STABIA

Giov.Naz. Under 15 A-B GIR.C
GIORNATA n.11 del 06/12/2025

FROSINONE

EMPOLI

FIORENTINA

PESCARA

NAPOLI

CATANZARO

1
2| @
3| @
‘| @
5
6
7
8
°| ©
10 :g
11 E?
12| @
13 E@

Squadra

LAZIO

ROMA

FIORENTINA

EMPOLI

PALERMO

CATANZARO

LECCE

BARI

NAPOLI

PESCARA

FROSINONE

AVELLINO

JUVE STABIA

28 12
28 12
23 12
22 12
19 12
18 12
18 12
17 12
16 12
13 12
9 12
5 12
2 12

10

31

22

21

29

20

24

15

15

18

26

13

10

11

14

22

17

10

17

17

29

25

33

32

21

16

10

15




